
NCSS-CD Spring Season Starts Tue 01/03/2023 Revised 2/22/2023 

Date

Away 

Blue

Home 

White Bye Field Date

Away 

Blue

Home 

White Bye Field

Tue 01/03/2023 Thu 03/16/2023 Team 1 Team 5 3 Stagecoach 3 20
Tue 01/03/2023 Rained out Thu 03/16/2023 Team 2 Team 4 Stagecoach 2
Thu 01/05/2023 Tue 03/21/2023
Thu 01/05/2023 Rained out Tue 03/21/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (Spring Worlds)
Tue 01/10/2023 Thu 03/23/2023
Tue 01/10/2023 Rained out Thu 03/23/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (Spring Worlds)
Thu 01/12/2023 Team 2 Team 5 1 Stagecoach 3 4 Tue 03/28/2023 Team 1 Team 4 5 Stagecoach 3 21
Thu 01/12/2023 Team 3 Team 4 Stagecoach 2 Tue 03/28/2023 Team 2 Team 3 Stagecoach 2
Tue 01/17/2023 Thu 03/30/2023 Team 3 Team 1 2 Stagecoach 3 22
Tue 01/17/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (TG Bullhead) Thu 03/30/2023 Team 4 Team 5 Stagecoach 2
Thu 01/19/2023 Tue 04/04/2023 Team 5 Team 3 Stagecoach 3 23
Thu 01/19/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (TG Bullhead) Tue 04/04/2023 Team 1 Team 2 Stagecoach 2
Tue 01/24/2023 Team 4 Team 2 3 Stagecoach 3 5 Thu 04/06/2023 Team 2 Team 5 1 Stagecoach 3 24
Tue 01/24/2023 Team 5 Team 1 Stagecoach 2 Thu 04/06/2023 Team 3 Team 4 Stagecoach 2
Thu 01/26/2023 Team 4 Team 1 5 Stagecoach 3 6 Tue 04/11/2023
Thu 01/26/2023 Team 3 Team 2 Stagecoach 2 Tue 04/11/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (SW Champs)
Tue 01/31/2023 Thu 04/13/2023
Tue 01/31/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (Palm Springs) Thu 04/13/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (SW Champs)
Thu 02/02/2023 Tue 04/18/2023 Team 4 Team 2 3 Stagecoach 3 25
Thu 02/02/2023 Pickup Game SC 2 (Palm Springs) Tue 04/18/2023 Team 5 Team 1 Stagecoach 2
Tue 02/07/2023 Team 5 Team 2 1 Stagecoach 3 9 Thu 04/20/2023 Team 1 Team 4 5 Stagecoach 3 1
Tue 02/07/2023 Team 4 Team 3 Stagecoach 2 Thu 04/20/2023 Team 2 Team 3 Stagecoach 2
Thu 02/09/2023 Team 2 Team 4 3 Stagecoach 3 10 Tue 04/25/2023 Team 3 Team 1 2 Stagecoach 3 2
Thu 02/09/2023 Team 1 Team 5 Stagecoach 2 Tue 04/25/2023 Team 4 Team 5 Stagecoach 2
Tue 02/14/2023 Team 2 Team 3 5 Stagecoach 3 11 Thu 04/27/2023 Team 5 Team 3 Stagecoach 3 3
Tue 02/14/2023 Team 1 Team 4 Stagecoach 2 Thu 04/27/2023 Team 1 Team 2 Stagecoach 2
Thu 02/16/2023 Team 4 Team 5 2 Stagecoach 3 12 Tue 05/02/2023 Team 1 Team 3 2 Stagecoach 3 7
Thu 02/16/2023 Team 3 Team 1 Stagecoach 2 Tue 05/02/2023 Team 5 Team 4 Stagecoach 2
Tue 02/21/2023 Team 1 Team 2 4 Stagecoach 3 13 Thu 05/04/2023 Team 3 Team 5 4 Stagecoach 3 8
Tue 02/21/2023 Team 5 Team 3 Stagecoach 2 Thu 05/04/2023 Team 2 Team 1 Stagecoach 2
Thu 02/23/2023 Tue 05/09/2023 Team 3 Team 4 1 Stagecoach 3 14
Thu 02/23/2023 Rained out Tue 05/09/2023 Team 2 Team 5 Stagecoach 2
Tue 02/28/2023 Team 5 Team 1 3 Stagecoach 3 15 Thu 05/11/2023 Seed 4 Seed 1 Stagecoach 3 PO
Tue 02/28/2023 Team 4 Team 2 Stagecoach 2 Thu 05/11/2023 Seed 3 Seed 2 Stagecoach 2
Thu 03/02/2023 Team 3 Team 2 5 Stagecoach 3 16 Tue 05/16/2023
Thu 03/02/2023 Team 4 Team 1 Stagecoach 2 Tue 05/16/2023 Start Summer 2023 season
Tue 03/07/2023 Team 5 Team 4 2 Stagecoach 3 17 Thu 05/18/2023
Tue 03/07/2023 Team 1 Team 3 Stagecoach 2 Thu 05/18/2023
Thu 03/09/2023 Team 2 Team 1 4 Stagecoach 3 18 Tue 05/23/2023
Thu 03/09/2023 Team 3 Team 5 Stagecoach 2 Tue 05/23/2023
Tue 03/14/2023 Team 4 Team 3 1 Stagecoach 3 19 Thu 05/25/2023
Tue 03/14/2023 Team 5 Team 2 Stagecoach 2 Thu 05/25/2023
Stagecoach Park 3420 Camino de los Coches 92009; San Elijo Park, 1105 Elfin Forest Rd 92078

Alga Norte Park 6565 Alicante Rd 92009;                     Poinsettia Park 6600 Hidden Valley Rd 92011

20 Game per team Schedule. Games start 10:00 am
Protocol for responding to medical emergencies: (a) one player calls 911, goes to park lot entrance (b) one player finds 

manager car with AED and brings AED to injured player.

See www.ncss-cd.com Games Start 10:00 am unless otherwise noted *


